
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

& 

CENTRE OF ADVANCED STUDIES IN CHEMISTRY, 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH-160014 

 

 

Admission to M.Sc (Hons.School) Chemistry 1
st
 year for the session 2016-17. 

   

 

 

Approved admission list & waiting list of candidates for admission to M.Sc (H.S) Chemistry for 

the session 2016-17 (Counselling held on 23-7-2016). 

 

 

  General Category 

Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail ID Contact No. 

1 Sakshi Rustagi 88.45 sakshirustagi5@gmail.com 9812029533 

2 Ankita Bansal 83.55 ankitabansal033@gmail.com 8059107486 

3 Jyoti Rautela 83.11 jyotirautela73@gmail.com 9911581885 

4 Shalini Chaudhary 83.04 
chewbic.shivni50@gmail.com 

 

9911042529 

9953320079 

5 Ashish Kadyan 81.61 ashishkadyan1956@gmail.com 9991099078 

6 Rashmi Jukaria 81.21 
 

lavi.jukaria@gmail.com 

9639610507 

7503770889 

7 Komal Chillar 79.35 komalchillar16@gmail.com 7404209323 

8 Ankit Kumar 78.65 
nktsolank95@gmail.com 7838563040 

9968078819 

9 Aishvarya Kapoor 78.46 sweetannie.kapoor@gmail.com 9560954381 

 

SC Category 

Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail ID Contact No. 

1 Ekta Kataria 61.78 manpreet729@gmail.com 9468891793 

2 Amit Bharti 52.85 mitubharti171@gmail.com 9805802182 

 

BC Category 

Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail ID Contact No. 

1 Sachin 75.24 658.sachinyadav@gmail.com 9896985388 

 

Defence  Category 

Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail ID Contact No. 

1 Ankoor Sura 62.87 

(D3) 

ankoorsura@gmail.com 8950518400 

 

* The above candidates  have given undertaking in writing that they will submit Original/Provisional Certificates 

 latest by 02.08.2016 upto 5:00PM , otherwise their seat will be declared vacant and the seat will be offered 

 to next candidate in the waiting list. 
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Waiting List General category   
Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail Id Contact NO. 

1 Divjot Kaur 76.41 punjabigirl_dk@yahoo.co.in 8588946743 

2 Ruchi Singh 75.72 gravitonrdsingh.rs@gmial.com 9654593953 

3 Sachin 75.24 658.sachinyadav@gmail.com 9896985388 

4 Divita 75.04 divita.bhalla@gmail.com 9560650396 

5 Priksha Rana 74.27 parikshasingh678@gmail.com 8198968919 

6 Saurabh Yadav 74.12 suryadav1885@gmail.com 7053508307 

7 Ravi 73.98 rkaitagria@gmail.com 9996607646 

8 Nidhi Manhas 73.94 nidhimanhas17@gmail.com 9876991508 

9 Mehak Mittal 73.45 mittalmehak755@gmail.com 9818609801 

10 Rupali 73.14 1995.rupali@gmail.com 9971778121 

11 Garima Sethi 71.74 Sethigarima95@gmail.com 9582407768 

12 Manveer Kaur 70.79 kaurmanveer12@gmail.com 9560817347 

13 Priya 70.75 priya1510aggarwal@gmail.com 7589343214 

14 Gaurav Juneja 70.32 gauravjuneja009@gmail.com 9999559961 

15 Lakshita 70.11 lakshitamalhotra45@gmail.com 9053893852 

16 Himanshu 69.99 hemupandit@gmail.com 9466794293 

17 Deepika 68.24 deepika0184@gmail.com 9315351172 

18 Jyoti 68.21 jyotijawalia@gmail.com 9990090636 

19 Alishpreet Kaur 68.18 alishbajra2610@gmail.com 9560664294 

   

 

Waiting List BC category 
Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail Id Contact NO. 

1 Saurabh Yadav 74.12 suryadav1885@gmail.com 7053508307 

2 Jyoti 68.21 jyotijawalia@gmail.com 9990090636 

3 Pratibha Periwal 68.02 pratibha.periwal77@gmail.com 9812511340 

 

 

Waiting List Defence category 
Sr.No. Name Merit e-mail Id Contact NO. 

1 Shiksha 
59.71 
(D3) 

shikshapatlera15@gmail.com 8510820954 

2 Jyoti 
68.21 
(D5) 

jyotijawalia@gmail.com 9990090636 

 

 

 The date of Admission fee deposition is till 3.00 pm of 26
th 

July 2016. The final date & time (3.00 

pm of 26
th

July 2016) cannot be extended at any cost and claim of any student for whatever reason 

will not be entertained. 

 

 Operation of the waitlist will commence after 3.00 pm of 26-07-2016. 

 

 The approximate admission fee will be Rs. 7000/- 
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